Il Memoriat im. Marii Kaczynskiej
Grupa Dziewczat klasa | -lll

msc
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apbrwmnN

naz

Michura Klaudia
Dudzik Anna
Habrat Laura
Stawecka Lidia
Szybiak Maria
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16
16
16
16

naz

Stolarczyk Franciszek

Zagata Karol
Luberda Mikotaj
Lohn Jakub
Bachula Kamil
Papiez Jan

Bolechowski Pawet

Rogozinski Albert
Jasinski Krystian
Zapata Damian
Liberda Kacper
Lenart Mateusz
Worwa Szymon
Tram Wojciech
Gonet Kacper
Switata tukasz
Liberda Andrzej
Filar Kacper
Luberda Mikotaj

Grupa Dziewczat klasa IV - VI

msc

[
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naz

Sosenko Elzbieta

Jarosz Zuzanna

Kordeczka Hanna

Kozyra Monika
Liberda Zuzanna

Mackowiak Karolina

Wadyl Patrycja
Cichorczyk Sara
Zapata Ewelina

Pajduk Magdalena

Misiura Marta
Kadtubek Sabina

Stawecka Zuzanna

Banas Wiktoria
Kubik Kamila

Mackowiak Klaudia

Szczurek Emilia
Tram Katarzyna
Mano Emma
Dudzik Maria
Makuch Anna

Cichanska Karolina

klu
Z S Laskowa

SP 2 Mszana Goérna

SP 2 Rabka Zdrd;j
SP 2 Mszana Gérna
ZPO Raba Nizna

klu
Chabowka
SP Raba Wyzna
SP 2 Rabka
SP 4 Rabka Zdr¢j
SP nr. 3 Spytkowice
Z S Laskowa
SP 2 Rabka Zdr¢j
SP Mszana Dolna
SP 2 Rabka Zdr¢j
SP 4 Rabka Zdr¢j
SP Poreba Wielka
G Spytkowice
SP 2 Rabka
SP Poreba Wielka
Z S Laskowa
SP Poreba Wielka
SP Poreba Wielka
SP 2 Rabka Zdr¢j
SP 2 Rabka Zdr¢j

klu
SP 3 Rabka Zdroj
SP Letownia
SP 2 Rabka Zdrdj
SP Poreba Wielka
SP Poreba Wielka
SP Harkabuz
SP Poreba Wielka
SP Poreba Wielka
SP 4 Rabka Zdr¢j
SP. nr 2 Lubomierz
SP Poreba Wielka
SP Harkabuz
SP 2 Mszana Gérna
ZSPiG Ratutow
SP 2 Mszana Gérna
SP Harkabuz
ZSPiG Ratutow
SP Poreba Wielka

SP 2 Mszana Gérna
Podsarnia
SP Poreba Wielka

wyn
0:18,30
0:21,74
0:22,95
0:25,69
0:26,37

wyn
0:15,89
0:16,41
0:17,25
0:17,50
0:17,63
0:17,93
0:17,93
0:17,97
0:18,27
0:18,27
0:21,93
0:24,57
0:26,02
0:27,34
0:34,46
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

wyn
0:29,97
0:30,79
0:35,37
0:37,06
0:37,54
0:39,12
0:39,20
0:40,93
0:40,98
0:41,60
0:43,07
0:44,25
0:44,31
0:44,94
0:45,46
0:46,54
0:48,61
0:49,95
0:50,26
0:50,61
0:51,29
0:51,63

nrstart
1
4
197
165

nrstart
193
8
132
199
14
10
9
149
54
17
16
200
196
13
15
12
64

183

nrstart
11
194
83
38
29
24
35
20
178
170
32
26
6
27
164
22
37
36
103
3
182
28

przel
00:18:30
00:21:74
00:22:95
00:25:69
00:26:37

przel
00:15:89
00:16:41
00:17:25
00:17:50
00:17:63
00:17:93
00:17:93
00:17:97
00:18:27
00:18:27
00:21:93
00:24:57
00:26:02
00:27:34
00:34:46

przel
00:29:97
00:30:79
00:35:37
00:37:06
00:37:54
00:39:12
00:39:20
00:40:93
00:40:98
00:41:60
00:43:07
00:44:25
00:44:31
00:44:94
00:45:46
00:46:54
00:48:61
00:49:95
00:50:26
00:50:61
00:51:29
00:51:63
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30
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

Kadtubek Klaudia
Zajadllik Natalia
Rubi$ Sara

naz
Koczur Pawet
Gonet Patryk

Namaczynski Kasjusz

Stachura Marcin
Bieniek Dawid

Weglarczyk Grzegorz

Lenart Dawid
Dawin Kacper

Chmielarczyk Robert

Smreczak Krystian
Mulica Klemens
Czyszczonh Hubert
Jania Damian
Hulbéj Kacper
Dawiec Bartek
Zarycki Piotr
Stasiak Piotr
Wojtyczka Wiktor
Witkowski Daniel
Chowaniec Mateusz
Czech Sebastian
Zigba Norbert
Witkowski Andrzej
Dudzic Marek
Zajgc Hubert
Dziurdzik Pawet
Piekarczyk Marek
Krupa Jan
Woujec Filip

Gasienica-Sanek Kamil

Jaromin Damian
Zadto Jozef
Psutka Konrad

Bolechowski Dominik

Weker Maksymilian
Hyzy Krzysztof
Baran Jan
Szczurek Szymon
Michniak Andrzej
Siwor Marek
Stodyczka Jan
Liszka Dominik
Nowak Adam
Pazdzik Pawet
Gawronek Dominik
Zapata Pawet

Podsarnia
SP 2 Rabka Zdr¢j
SP 2 Rabka Zdr¢j

klu
SP w Lasku
Z S Laskowa
POSA Zakopane
SP 2 Rabka Zdr¢j
ZPO Raba Nizna
SP nr. 3 Spytkowice
SP nr. 3 Spytkowice
SP Sieniawa
ZPO Raba Nizna
SP Poreba Wielka
ZSPiG Ratutéw
SP 2 Rabka Zdr¢j
SP Poreba Wielka
SP Bielanka
SP Poreba
ZSPiG Ratutéw
Podsarnia
SP. nr 2 Lubomierz
SP w Lasku
ZSPiG Ratutéw
SP Poreba Wielka
SP 2 Rabka Zdr¢j
SP w Lasku
SP 2 Rabka Zdr¢j
SP 2 Rabka Zdr¢j
SP Sieniawa
ZPO Raba Nizna
SP w Lasku
SP 2 Rabka Zdr¢j
SP Ciche
SP nr. 3 Spytkowice
SP nr. 3 Spytkowice
SP Poreba Wielka
SP 2 Rabka Zdr¢j
SP 2 Rabka Zdr¢j
ZSCKR Nowy Targ
ZSPiG Ratutéw
ZSPiG Ratutéw
ZSPiG Ratutéw
SP Bielanka
SP Ciche
SP Ciche
SP Ciche
SP. nr 2 Lubomierz

SP Poreba Wielka

Grupa Dziewczat klasa gimnazjum

msc
1

naz
Kordeczka Zofia

klu
G. nr. 1 Rabka Zdré;j

1:24,79
DQ
DQ

wyn
0:27,96
0:28,71
0:30,09
0:33,91
0:34,12
0:36,57
0:36,67
0:38,29
0:38,30
0:38,56
0:38,77
0:38,88
0:39,02
0:39,36
0:39,54
0:39,65
0:40,61
0:41,01
0:41,32
0:41,54
0:42,18
0:42,61
0:47,25
0:51,27
0:51,56
0:51,56
0:53,73
2:16,56
3:10,59
51:00,00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

wyn
0:28,77

180
30
23

nrstart
70
67
154
19
166
76
49
55
167
53
57
62
69
18
25
40
181
172
45
46
58
47
52
42
41
21
177
60
48
72
65
63
71
56
66
155
73
68
61
43
74
75
77
168
94
179

nrstart
89

01:24:79

przel
00:27:96
00:28:71
00:30:09
00:33:91
00:34:12
00:36:57
00:36:67
00:38:29
00:38:30
00:38:56
00:38:77
00:38:88
00:39:02
00:39:36
00:39:54
00:39:65
00:40:61
00:41:01
00:41:32
00:41:54
00:42:18
00:42:61
00:47:25
00:51:27
00:51:56
00:51:56
00:53:73
02:16:56
03:10:59
51::56

przel
00:28:77
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Wujec Julia

Lewoniec Aleksandra

Bochnar Paulina
Harkata Kinga
Sowa Aleksandra
Jaromin Patrycja
Wiecek Magdalena
Harkata Martyna

Kowalcze Matgorzata

Liberda Anna
Lenart Joanna
Urbaniak Maria

Smoétka Karolina
Petrycka Dominika

Chmielarczyk Magdalena

Kozyra Agnieszka
Petrycka Antonina
Kadzik Wioletta
Stojarska Anna
Misiura Weronika
Jama Monika
Zachwieja Justyna

Szczepaniak Dagmara

Dawiec Beata

naz
Kojs Damian
Lenart Jakub

Koscielniak Grzegorz

Zachwieja Mateusz
Mackowiak Kacper
Zagata Tomasz
Gwiazdon Grzegorz
Kozyra Jan
Bednarczyk Mikotaj
Zachwieja Jakub
Szyszka Szymon
Rogozinski Karol
Chmura Jakub
Misiura Michat
Zarotynski Jarostaw
Kudfacz Andrzej
Dulak Rafat
Grzebien Kamil
Mastalski Piotr
Zachwieja Kacper
Smoter Mateusz
Misiura Bartosz
Katakut Sylwester
Zborowski Mateusz
Pekala Mateusz
Pabin Mateusz
Slimak Maciej
Bankosz Maciej

PG Szczawnica
G. nr. 1 Rabka Zdroj
PG Szczawnica
ZPO Raba Nizna
G. Spytkowice
G. nr. 2 Nowy Targ
PG Szczawnica
G. Spytkowice
G. Poreba Wielka
G. Spytkowice
G. Spytkowice
G. Spytkowice
G. nr. 1 Rabka Zdro;j
ZPO Raba Nizna
G. Poreba Wielka
ZPO Raba Nizna
G. Spytkowice
G. nr. 1 Rabka Zdroj
G. Poreba Wielka
PG Szczawnica
Szczawnia
PG Szczawnica
G. Poreba Wielka

klu
G. Spytkowice
G. Spytkowice
ZPO Raba Nizna
PG Szczawnica
G 1 Raba Wyzna
G 1 Raba Wyzna
G. Spytkowice
G. Poreba Wielka
G. nr. 1 Rabka Zdrd;j
PG Szczawnica
G. Spytkowice
SP Mszana Dolna
G. Spytkowice
G. Poreba Wielka
PG Szczawnica
PG Szczawnica
PG Szczawnica
G. Spytkowice
PG Szczawnica
PG Szczawnica
G. nr. 1 Rabka Zdrd;j
G. Poreba Wielka
G. Poreba Wielka
PG Kroscienko n. D
G. nr. 1 Rabka Zdrd;j
ZSPiG Ratutow
ZSPiG Ratutow
PG Szczawnica

G. Sw. R. Rabka Zdréj 0:29,70

0:29,81
0:30,24
0:31,03
0:31,68
0:32,47
0:33,05
0:34,04
0:35,10
0:35,12
0:35,20
0:35,58
0:36,08
0:36,17
0:36,29
0:36,65
0:36,74
0:37,05
0:37,62
0:39,76
0:41,44
0:45,81
0:45,92
DQ

wyn
0:28,32
0:32,62
0:33,11
0:33,14
0:33,80
0:34,20
0:34,46
0:34,53
0:34,62
0:34,63
0:35,16
0:35,17
0:35,32
0:35,52
0:35,94
0:35,96
0:36,53
0:36,97
0:37,07
0:37,11
0:38,08
0:38,79
0:38,91
0:39,06
0:39,36
0:39,74
0:40,04
0:40,36

116
87
81
82

173
80
98
93
91
92
88
84
97
95

175
86

174
79
99
85
90

198
96
78

nrstart
141
100
176
128
125
114
123
131
140
115
104
150
112
106
138
120
133
139
130
143
121
118
126
117
108
142
137
111

00:29:70
00:29:81
00:30:24
00:31:03
00:31:68
00:32:47
00:33:05
00:34:04
00:35:10
00:35:12
00:35:20
00:35:58
00:36:08
00:36:17
00:36:29
00:36:65
00:36:74
00:37:05
00:37:62
00:39:76
00:41:44
00:45:81
00:45:92

przel
00:28:32
00:32:62
00:33:11
00:33:14
00:33:80
00:34:20
00:34:46
00:34:53
00:34:62
00:34:63
00:35:16
00:35:17
00:35:32
00:35:52
00:35:94
00:35:96
00:36:53
00:36:97
00:37:07
00:37:11
00:38:08
00:38:79
00:38:91
00:39:06
00:39:36
00:39:74
00:40:04
00:40:36
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

Koterba Jakub
Konieczny Kamil
Gtluc Arkadiusz
Zaniewski Witold
Wolski tukasz
Bulek Piotr
Kotek Btazej
Gniecki Adam
Dziwisz Szymon
Pigtkowski Jakub
Krzysko Maciej
Gogola Jakub
Domataczny Sebastian
Cholewa Piotr
Dziwisz Jakub

Grupa Dziewczat Liceum

msc
1

2
3
4

naz
Nowobilska Karolina
Wiecek Aleksandra
Bolechowska Julia
Furczonh Nikoletta

Grupa chlopcéw liceum

msc
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naz
Borzecki Patryk
Smetek Dawid
Siwiec Jakub
Mlekodaj Woijciech
Goftebiowski Andrzej
Luberda Adrian
Dziadonh Daniel
Kotpak Jakub
Raczka Michat
Jurzec Damian
Kubinski Filip

Grupa Dorostych -kobiety

msc
1

2
3
4

naz

Bolechowska Dominika

Kubasiak Katarzyna
tazor Krystyna
Przybylo Ewa

Grupa Dorostych- mezczyzni

msc
1
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naz
Koczur Adam
Domagata Daniel
Gawet Michat
tazor tukasz
Duda Andrzej
Stawiarski Jarostaw
Iwaniec Jarostaw

PG Kroscienko n. D
PG Kroscienko n. D
PG Kroscienko n. D
G 1 Raba Wyzna
PG Kroscienko n. D
G. Sw. R. Rabka Zdrgj
PG Kroscienko n. D
G. Poreba Wielka
G. Sw. R. Rabka Zdrgj
G. Sw. R. Rabka Zdrgj
G Spytkowice
ZSCKR Nowy Targ
ZSPiG Ratutéw
G. Sw. R. Rabka Zdrgj
G. Skawa

klu
ZSCKR Nowy Targ
ZSO0 nr. 2 Nowy Targ

.0. Romera Rabka Zdr

ZSE Nowy Targ

klu
ZSE Nowy Targ
ZSE Nowy Targ
LO Rabka
LO Rabka
ZSE Nowy Targ
LO Rabka
ZSCKR Nowy Targ
LO Rabka
LO Rabka
ZSE Nowy Targ
LO Rabka

klu
Radna PN

Burmistrz

klu

Poset PE
Poset RP

0:41,39
0:42,84
0:43,27
0:44,30
0:45,93
0:52,74
2:36,89
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

wyn
0:31,72
0:31,76
0:32,18
0:37,93

wyn
0:30,47
0:32,26
0:33,88
0:36,04
0:38,33
1:15,67
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

wyn
0:35,98
0:53,47
1:02,69
1:51,45

wyn
0:26,93
0:28,12
0:30,00
0:31,66
0:31,78
0:42,66
0:42,94

113
105
129
107
122
134
102
124
127
119
135
110
109
33
171

nrstart
146
145
147
148

nrstart
156
157
31
163
153
152
159
44
101
158
51

nrstart
136
195
2
50

nrstart
39
162
161
160
144
188
151

00:41:39
00:42:84
00:43:27
00:44:30
00:45:93
00:52:74
02:36:89

przel
00:31:72
00:31:76
00:32:18
00:37:93

przel
00:30:47
00:32:26
00:33:88
00:36:04
00:38:33
01:15:67

przel
00:35:98
00:53:47
01:02:69
01:51:45

przel
00:26:93
00:28:12
00:30:00
00:31:66
00:31:78
00:42:66
00:42:94
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10
11
12
13
13

Woijtkiewicz Michat
Macierewicz Antoni
Klamerus Ryszard
Btaszczyk Przemystaw
Janczyk Wiestaw

Karczewski Stanistaw Vicemarszatek Senatu

Abramowicz Adam

Poset RP
Poset RP
Radny PN
Senator RP
Poset RP

Poset RP

0:44,08
0:44,75
0:47,94
0:48,52
1:06,50

187
185
192
190
59
184
189

00:44.08
00:44:75
00:47:94
00:48:52
01:06:50






